
 

PWA’s Holiday Hours 
 

Friday December 20      9am-3pm 
 
Monday December 23      10am-6pm 

Essential Market         12pm-5pm  
 
Tuesday December 24      10am-3pm 

Essential Market        11am-2pm 
 
Wednesday December 25     Closed 
 
Thursday December 26         Closed 
 
Friday December 27                9am-5pm 
 
Monday December 30      10am-6pm 
 
Tuesday December 31      10am-3pm 
 
Wednesday January 1      Closed 
 
Thursday January 2       10am-8pm 

Essential Market        2pm-7pm 
 
Friday January 3       9am-5pm  
 


